
South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

CUMBERLAND COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE ALUMNI 5K
Vineland NJ April 30 2016

                                                                                                                                                                                  
   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
    1     1 Estevan Barreras    M    26 MILLVILLE    NJ   19:06   19:06  6:09   MALE WINNER      1/21   M 
    2    15 Ahmad Graves-El     M    41 VINELAND     NJ   20:31   20:34  6:37   1/4    M40-49    2/21   M 
    3     7 Anna Centuolo       F    36 VINELAND     NJ   21:09   21:10  6:49   FEMALE WINNER    1/31   F 
    4    30 Kathleen Medley     F    51 FRANKLINVILL NJ   21:27   21:29  6:55   1/3    F50-59    2/31   F 
    5    52 Amber Lupton        F    14 MILLVILLE    NJ   21:39   21:39  6:59   1/5    F17&UND   3/31   F 

    
    6    59 Andre Rivera        M    23 VINELAND     NJ   22:13   22:19  7:11   1/3    M18-29    3/21   M 
    7    11 Christina Davis     F    38 CAPE MAY POI NJ   22:36   22:40  7:18   1/6    F30-39    4/31   F 
    8    51 Katie Nelson        F    29 MILLVILLE    NJ   22:59   23:01  7:25   1/10   F18-29    5/31   F 
    9     9 Ibette Cruz-Lopez   F    18 VINELAND     NJ   23:09   23:10  7:28   2/10   F18-29    6/31   F 
   10    45 Wade Sjogren        M    54 BRIDGETON    NJ   23:29   23:31  7:34   1/3    M50-59    4/21   M 

   
   11     2 David Benfer        M    20 PITTSGROVE   NJ   23:47   23:50  7:40   2/3    M18-29    5/21   M 
   12    56 Jim Monaghan        M    54 CAPE MAY CH  NJ   24:04   24:06  7:46   2/3    M50-59    6/21   M 
   13    33 Brandi Mosley       F    41 VINELAND     NJ   24:14   24:14  7:48   1/4    F40-49    7/31   F 
   14     4 Thomas Campo        M    69 WOODBURY     NJ   24:56   24:57  8:02   1/6    M60+      7/21   M 
   15    50 Luis Flores         M    64 PENNSAUKEN   NJ   25:25   25:25  8:11   2/6    M60+      8/21   M 

   
   16    29 Amanda McCloskey    F    26 VINELAND     NJ   25:34   25:37  8:15   3/10   F18-29    8/31   F 
   17    43 Michelle Sheppard   F    30 BRIDGETON    NJ   25:34   25:38  8:15   2/6    F30-39    9/31   F 
   18    26 Matthew Lucas       M    33 BRIDGETON    NJ   25:38   25:39  8:16   1/4    M30-39    9/21   M 
   19    49 Richard Smith       M    60 VINELAND     NJ   25:37   25:41  8:16   3/6    M60+     10/21   M 
   20    47 Jordan Tobolski     F    16 VINELAND     NJ   26:06   26:07  8:25   2/5    F17&UND  10/31   F 

   
   21    27 Jose Maldonado      M    49 VINELAND     NJ   26:16   26:17  8:28   2/4    M40-49   11/21   M 
   22    14 David Garcia        M    47 VINELAND     NJ   26:21   26:22  8:30   3/4    M40-49   12/21   M 
   23    44 Jamie Simpson       F    29 VINELAND     NJ   26:43   26:47  8:38   4/10   F18-29   11/31   F 
   24    58 Troy Harris         M    32 MICHLETON    NJ   26:56   26:58  8:41   2/4    M30-39   13/21   M 
   25    41 Alexandera Rowland  F    20 MILLVILLE    NJ   27:16   27:21  8:48   5/10   F18-29   12/31   F 

   
   26    18 George Jacques      M    62 DEVON        PA   27:37   27:38  8:54   4/6    M60+     14/21   M 
   27    22 Robert Kern         M    78 BEAVER DAMS  NY   27:37   27:38  8:54   5/6    M60+     15/21   M 
   28    35 Linda Paes          F    57 MILLVILLE    NJ   27:52   27:55  9:00   2/3    F50-59   13/31   F 
   29    46 Maritza Soto        F    38 VINELAND     NJ   27:53   27:57  9:00   3/6    F30-39   14/31   F 
   30    57 Leo Rizzo           M    45 HAMMONTON    NJ   28:25   28:25  9:09   4/4    M40-49   16/21   M 

   
   31    55 Yahling Zhang       F    34 MULLICA HILL NJ   28:38   28:41  9:14   4/6    F30-39   15/31   F 
   32    53 Denise Vondra       F    61 PITTSGROVE   NJ   29:05   29:08  9:23   1/2    F60+     16/31   F 
   33    13 Kayla Garcia        F    17 VINELAND     NJ   29:31   29:33  9:31   3/5    F17&UND  17/31   F 
   34     6 Rose Castro         F    36 CLAYTON      NJ   32:30   32:35 10:30   5/6    F30-39   18/31   F 
   35    17 Gabrielle Higbee    F    25 FORTESCUE    NJ   32:49   32:52 10:35   6/10   F18-29   19/31   F 

   
   36    37 Gabrielle Pressley  F    19 MILLVILLE    NJ   32:48   32:52 10:35   7/10   F18-29   20/31   F 
   37    36 John Pitale         M    68 VINELAND     NJ   33:19   33:19 10:44   6/6    M60+     17/21   M 
   38    25 Alondra Lopez       F    17 VINELAND     NJ   33:17   33:22 10:45   4/5    F17&UND  21/31   F 
   39    21 Lilly Kejzman       F    63 VINELAND     NJ   33:32   33:37 10:49   2/2    F60+     22/31   F 
   40    38 Sherry Reim         F    41 VINELAND     NJ   34:00   34:05 10:59   2/4    F40-49   23/31   F 

   
   41    28 Gregory Maynard     M    59 MULLICA HILL NJ   34:00   34:06 10:59   3/3    M50-59   18/21   M 
   42     3 Anthony Camacho     M    35 PITMAN       NJ   34:18   34:20 11:03   3/4    M30-39   19/21   M 
   43     5 Bernie Castro       M    36 CLAYTON      NJ   34:22   34:27 11:06   4/4    M30-39   20/21   M 
   44    10 Luizette Cubi       F    18 VINELAND     NJ   27:31   34:31 11:07   8/10   F18-29   24/31   F 
   45    32 Laura Mitchell      F    47 MILLVILLE    NJ   35:07   35:13 11:21   3/4    F40-49   25/31   F 

   
   46    24 Jose Lara           M    29 VINELAND     NJ   35:40   35:45 11:31   3/3    M18-29   21/21   M 
   47    31 Carolyn Melchiore   F    16 VINELAND     NJ   36:55   36:57 11:54   5/5    F17&UND  26/31   F 
   48    16 Jasmine Hernandez   F    20 VINELAND     NJ   37:42   37:47 12:10   9/10   F18-29   27/31   F 
   49    40 Blanca Rivera       F    42 VINELAND     NJ   39:48   39:56 12:51   4/4    F40-49   28/31   F 
   50    54 Betty Sutherland    F    55 MILLVILLE    NJ   41:56   42:03 13:32   3/3    F50-59   29/31   F 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
   51    19 Natasha Jennings    F    32 MILLVILLE    NJ   47:22   47:30 15:18   6/6    F30-39   30/31   F 
   52     8 Cassandra Cruz      F    22 VINELAND     NJ   47:24   47:30 15:18  10/10   F18-29   31/31   F 

 
 

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K

TOP MALE FINISHERS

   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= 
    1     1     1 Estevan Barreras    26 MILLVILLE    NJ   19:06 
    2     2    15 Ahmad Graves-El     41 VINELAND     NJ   20:34 
    3     6    59 Andre Rivera        23 VINELAND     NJ   22:19 
    4    10    45 Wade Sjogren        54 BRIDGETON    NJ   23:31 
    5    11     2 David Benfer        20 PITTSGROVE   NJ   23:50 

                           TOP FEMALE FINISHERS

   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= 
    1     3     7 Anna Centuolo       36 VINELAND     NJ   21:10 
    2     4    30 Kathleen Medley     51 FRANKLINVILL NJ   21:29 
    3     5    52 Amber Lupton        14 MILLVILLE    NJ   21:39 
    4     7    11 Christina Davis     38 CAPE MAY POI NJ   22:40 
    5     8    51 Katie Nelson        29 MILLVILLE    NJ   23:01 

                           
5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 17  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=z56xYbMwdUk&feature=youtu.be%22
http://www.sjtiming.com


FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 17  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     5    52 Amber Lupton         14 MILLVILLE    NJ   21:39 
    2    20    47 Jordan Tobolski      16 VINELAND     NJ   26:07 
    3    33    13 Kayla Garcia         17 VINELAND     NJ   29:33 
    4    38    25 Alondra Lopez        17 VINELAND     NJ   33:22 
    5    47    31 Carolyn Melchiore    16 VINELAND     NJ   36:57 

MALE AGE GROUP:  18 - 29  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     6    59 Andre Rivera         23 VINELAND     NJ   22:19 
    2    11     2 David Benfer         20 PITTSGROVE   NJ   23:50 
    3    46    24 Jose Lara            29 VINELAND     NJ   35:45 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  18 - 29  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     8    51 Katie Nelson         29 MILLVILLE    NJ   23:01 
    2     9     9 Ibette Cruz-Lopez    18 VINELAND     NJ   23:10 
    3    16    29 Amanda McCloskey     26 VINELAND     NJ   25:37 
    4    23    44 Jamie Simpson        29 VINELAND     NJ   26:47 
    5    25    41 Alexandera Rowland   20 MILLVILLE    NJ   27:21 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    18    26 Matthew Lucas        33 BRIDGETON    NJ   25:39 
    2    24    58 Troy Harris          32 MICHLETON    NJ   26:58 
    3    42     3 Anthony Camacho      35 PITMAN       NJ   34:20 
    4    43     5 Bernie Castro        36 CLAYTON      NJ   34:27 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     7    11 Christina Davis      38 CAPE MAY POI NJ   22:40 
    2    17    43 Michelle Sheppard    30 BRIDGETON    NJ   25:38 
    3    29    46 Maritza Soto         38 VINELAND     NJ   27:57 
    4    31    55 Yahling Zhang        34 MULLICA HILL NJ   28:41 
    5    34     6 Rose Castro          36 CLAYTON      NJ   32:35 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     2    15 Ahmad Graves-El      41 VINELAND     NJ   20:34 
    2    21    27 Jose Maldonado       49 VINELAND     NJ   26:17 
    3    22    14 David Garcia         47 VINELAND     NJ   26:22 
    4    30    57 Leo Rizzo            45 HAMMONTON    NJ   28:25 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    13    33 Brandi Mosley        41 VINELAND     NJ   24:14 
    2    40    38 Sherry Reim          41 VINELAND     NJ   34:05 
    3    45    32 Laura Mitchell       47 MILLVILLE    NJ   35:13 
    4    49    40 Blanca Rivera        42 VINELAND     NJ   39:56 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    10    45 Wade Sjogren         54 BRIDGETON    NJ   23:31 
    2    12    56 Jim Monaghan         54 CAPE MAY CH  NJ   24:06 
    3    41    28 Gregory Maynard      59 MULLICA HILL NJ   34:06 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     4    30 Kathleen Medley      51 FRANKLINVILL NJ   21:29 
    2    28    35 Linda Paes           57 MILLVILLE    NJ   27:55 
    3    50    54 Betty Sutherland     55 MILLVILLE    NJ   42:03 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    14     4 Thomas Campo         69 WOODBURY     NJ   24:57 
    2    15    50 Luis Flores          64 PENNSAUKEN   NJ   25:25 
    3    19    49 Richard Smith        60 VINELAND     NJ   25:41 
    4    26    18 George Jacques       62 DEVON        PA   27:38 
    5    27    22 Robert Kern          78 BEAVER DAMS  NY   27:38 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    32    53 Denise Vondra        61 PITTSGROVE   NJ   29:08 

       2    39    21 Lilly Kejzman        63 VINELAND     NJ   33:37    


